



Name:	Grace Orlando	Phone: 414-739-2376
Address:	1739 S 60th Street	Email: gorlando1974@gmail.com
	West Allis WI 53214	_
,	INIC	TRUCTIONS
Complete		TRUCTIONS serve a hard copy upon the West Allis City Clerk. If
vou have	questions about how to fill out the	his form, please contact a private attorney who can
assist you	•	no form, ploade contact a private atterney who can
assist you	NOT	CE OF CLAIM
		Times of days 07.44
	cident: 12/06/2021	Time of day: <u>07:41</u>
Location:	57th Street and Mitchell	
Describe	the circumstances of your claim	here. You may attach additional sheets or exhibits.
Some he	lpful information may be the po	lice report, pictures of the incident or damage, a
diagram	of the location, a list of injuries	s, a list of property damage, names and contact
		ent, and any other information relevant to the
circumsta	nces.	E7th Ot // Lit #00\ transporting a political but did not boyo
		on 57th St (Unit #63) transporting a paitient but did not have not yeild the right of way in traffic and did not stop seeing my
vehicle alre	adv approaching the intersection of 57th	and Mitchell. In swerving to avoid being hit by the abulance my
car slid into	the light pole on 57th street causing \$508	33 in damages to my vehicle. Due filing a claim on my insurance
	g the cost I have personally inccurred from	
1		
1		
01 1		
Check or		complete Claim Amount section below)
		claim for damages. This claim is not complete and
	tt not be processed until I submit	a claim for damages on a later date.
/"		, ,
Signed:	Thras I Sand	Date: 1/28/22
Olencas	1000	, ,
		AIM AMOUNT
To comp	lete this claim, attach an itemized	statement of damages sought. If any damages are
for repair	to property, include at least 2 esti	mates for repairs.
The total	amount sought is: \$ 1,485.38	
		<del></del>
SAV	PRINT	

#### WISCONSIN, 3655 S 108TH ST, GREENFIELD, WI 532281205 (414) 546-6900

**RENTAL AGREEMENT** 

743273

REF# 53QY9X

RENTER

ORLANDO, GRACE

**DATE & TIME OUT** 12/06/2021 03:09 PM DATE & TIME IN 01/05/2022 04:54 PM

**BILLING CYCLE** CALENDAR DAY

**CAR CLASS CHARGED** 

**FCAR** 

VEH #1 2021 NISN ALTI 4DSV VIN# 1N4BL4DV6MN378349 LIC# GCG984 MILES DRIVEN 1052 CAR CLASS: FCAR

RATE SOURCE ACCOUNT

ALLSTATE INS-NASHVILLE ARMS

**BILL TO ACCOUNT** 

ALLSTATE INS-NASHVILLE ARMS ATTN: \*ENTERPRISE, CONTACT CENTER 555 MARRIOTT DR NASHVILLE, TN 37214-5020

**CLAIM INFO** 

0651295411

INSURED: ORLANDO, GRACE LOSS DATE: 12/06/2021 **INSURED** 

SHOP: CALIBER #3339 WEST ALLIS PHONE: (414) 607-8810 ATTN: UNKNOWN

**SUMMARY OF CHARGES** 

Charge Description	Date	Quantit	y Per	Rate	Total
TIME & DISTANCE	12/06 - 01/05	31	DAY	\$28.70	\$889.70
PAI/PEC	12/06 - 01/05	31	DAY	\$6.00	\$186.00
FUEL SERVICE OPTION	12/06 - 01/05				\$11.60
YOUNG DRIVER FEE (18-99)	12/06 - 01/05			WAIVED	
			Subtotal:		\$1,087.30
Taxes & Surcharges					
SALES TAX	12/06 - 01/05			5.5%	\$50.31
TITLE AND REGISTRATION FEES	12/06 - 01/05	31	DAY	\$0.81	\$25.11
		Total	Charges:		\$1,162.72
Bill-To / Deposits					
<b>ALLSTATE INS-NASHVILLE AR</b>	MS				
TIME & DISTANCE	12/06 - 01/04	30	DAY		
SALES TAX	12/06 - 01/04		PERCENT	5.5%	
TITLE AND REGISTRATION FEES	12/06 - 01/04	30	DAY	(3) (3) (3)	
	1000		Subtotal:	J.	(\$900.00)
DEPOSITS					(\$262.72)

**Total Estimated Amount Due** 

\$0.00

**PAYMENT INFORMATION** AMOUNT PAID TYPE \$262.72 Visa

**CREDIT CARD NUMBER** xxxxxxxxxxxx3557



#### Renter Information

#### **Renter Name**

**GRACE ORLANDO** 

#### **Renter Address**

WEST ALLIS, WI 53214

USA

#### **Vehicle Information**

#### ALTI

License #: GCG984 State/Province: MN Unit #: 7VDYKY Vehicle #: MN378349

#### **Vehicle Class Driven**

Full Size 4 door/Automatic/Air

#### **Vehicle Class Charged**

Full Size 4 door/Automatic/Air

#### **Odometer Mileage/Kilometers**

Starting: 28849 **Ending: 29643** 

**Total: 794** 

Fuel

Starting: 1/4

Ending: 1/2

# Thank you for renting with Enterprise Rent-A-

#### Car

#### We appreciate your business!

This email was automatically generated from an unattended mailbox, so please do not reply to this e-mail. If you have any questions about your rental, please view our Frequently Asked Questions or send us a secured message by visiting our Support Center

### **Trip Information**

#### **Pickup**

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

Thursday, January 6,

4:54 PM

#### Return

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

4:30 PM

### **GREENFIELD**

3655 S 108TH ST

GREENFIELD, WI 53228-1205 4:54 PM

USA

#### GREENFIELD

3655 S 108TH ST

**Start Charges** 

GREENFIELD, WI 53228-1205

USA

2022

### **BIII-To: ALLSTATE INS-NASHVILLE ARMS**

#### Subtotal

\$0.00

### **Renter Charges**

Rental Rate	Time & Distance 20 Day at \$28.70 / Day	\$574.00
Mileage	Unlimited Mileage	Included
Taxes and Fees	Title And Registration Fees (\$0.81 / Day)	\$16.20
	Sales Tax (5.50%)	\$32.46
Total		\$622.66
(Subject to audit)		
Amount charged	on January 26, 2022 to VISA (0687)	(\$622.66)
<b>Amount Due</b>		\$0.00

(414)607-8810 CALIBER COLLISION 3339 1434 S 113TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214

16:16:46

01/25/2022

DEBIT CARD

DEBIT SALE

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX3300 Card # MAESTRO Network: Associated Debit Chip Card: A0000000042203 AID: SEQ #: 232 Batch #: 3339043431 INVOICE 001366 Approval Code: Chip Read

Entry Method: Mode:

Issuer - PIN Verified

\$600.00

SALE AMOUNT

Restoring The Rhythm Of Your Life

CUSTOMER COPY



# **CALIBER - WEST ALLIS**

Workfile ID: Federal ID: State EPA:

Estimator:

Create Date:

193131b1 33-0730794

Donald Koskovich

12/6/2021

RESTORING THE RHYTHM OF YOUR LIFE 1434 South 113th Street, West Allis, WI 53214

Phone: (414) 607-8810 FAX: (414) 607-8830

#### **Final Bill**

RO Number: 3339043431

Customer:

ORLANDO, GRACE

1739 S 60TH ST

WEST ALLIS, WI 53214

WI

(414) 739-2376

Insurance:

**ALLSTATE PROPERTY &** 

Allstate Property and Cas

Phone: Claim:

Adjuster:

000651295411D01

Loss Date:

12/6/2021

Deductible:

600.00

2022 CHEV TrailBlazer ACTIV FWD 4D UTV 3-1.3L Turbocharged Gasoline Direct Injection BLUE

VIN: License:

State:

KL79MVSL6NB011545

AEJ7446

Interior Color: Exterior Color:

Production Date:

grey

BLUE

5/2021

Mileage In:

Mileage Out:

4,606

Condition:

Job #:

Vehicle Out:

Line	Ver	Operation	Description	Qty	Extended Price \$	Part Type	Labor	Туре	Paint
1	E01		VEHICLE DIAGNOSTICS			Туре			
2	E01		Pre-repair scan	1	125.00T	Other			
3	S02		Post-repair scan	1	119.00T	Other			
4	E01		FENDER	-	115.001	Outer			
5	E01	Repair	LT H'lamp bracket NOTE: weld on				1.0T	Body	0.1T
6	E01		INFORMATION LABELS						
7	E01	Remove/Replace	Emission label	1	37.00T	OEM	0.27		
8	E01		FRONT BUMPER & GRILLE	-	37.001	OLIM	0.2T	Body	
9	E01	Remove/Replace	LT Bumper cover	1	306.43T	OEM	1 27		
10	E01		Add for Clear Coat	•	300.431	OEM	1.2T	Body	1.8T
11	E01	Remove/Replace	LT Headlamp bezel	1	23.18T	OEM			0.7T
12	E01	Remove/Replace	Stiffener	1	89.46T	OEM	0.07	D. d.	
13	E01	Remove/Replace	Lower cover	1	471.00T	OEM		Body	
14	E01	Remove/Replace	Protector w/o block heater	1	45.28T	OEM		Body	
15	E01	Remove/Replace	Skid plate	1	282.12T	OEM		Body	
16	E01	Remove/Replace	License bracket	1	16.22T	OEM		Body	
17	E01	Remove/Replace	Upper support	1	67.53T	OEM		Body	
18	E01	Remove/Replace	Absorber	1	36.75T	OEM		Body	
19	E01	Remove/Replace	LT Outer brace retainer nut	1	3.63T	OEM	0.0T	Body	
20	E01	Remove/Replace	Stiffener	1	55.92T	OEM	0.07		
21	E01	Remove/Replace	LT Outer brace	1	5.15T	OEM	0.0T		
22	S02	Remove/Replace	Grille assy	1	482.78T	OEM	0.2T	500 W	
23	S01	Remove/Replace	RT Outer brace retainer nut	1	3.63T	OEM	0.0T	Body	

T = Taxable Item, RPD = Related Prior Damage, AA = Appearance Allowance, UPD = Unrelated Prior Damage, PDR = Paintless Dent Repair, A/M = Aftermarket, Rechr = Rechromed, Reman = Remanufactured, OEM = New Original Equipment Manufacturer, Recor = Re-cored, RECOND = Reconditioned, LKQ = Like Kind Quality or Used, Diag = Diagnostic, Elec = Electrical, Mech = Mechanical, Ref = Refinish, Struc = Structural

### RO Number: 3339043431

2022 CHEV TrailBlazer ACTIV FWD 4D UTV 3-1.3L Turbocharged Gasoline Direct Injection BLUE

24	E01		FRONT LAMPS						
25	E01	Remove/Replace	LT Headlamp assy from 09/22/2020	1	845.00T	OEM	0.4T	Podu	
26	E01	Remove/Replace	Aim headlamps		0.01001	OLIT		Body	
27	S01	Remove/Replace	RT Headlamp assy clip	1	19.00T	OEM	0.51	Body	
28	E01		COOLING		13.001	OLM			
29	E01	Remove/Replace	Upper baffle	1	61.58T	OEM	0.37	D- 4	
30	E01	Remove/Replace	Shutter	1	148.83T	OEM		Body	
31	E01	Remove/Replace	Lower baffle	1	56.63T			Body	
32	E01	***************************************	HOOD	1	30.031	OEM	0.2T	Body	
33	E01	Remove/Replace	Hood	1	825.85T	OEM	4.27	<b>5</b> .	
34	E01		Overlap Major Non-Adj. Panel	-	023.031	OEM	1.21	Body	3.0T
35	E01		Add for Clear Coat						(0.2)T
36	E01		Add for Underside(Complete)						0.6T
37	E01	Sublet	Hazardous Waste Disposal		2.00	0.1			1.5T
			Tigota Traste Disposal	1	3.00T	Other			

Estimate Totals	Discount \$	Markup \$	Rate \$	Total Hours	Tatal ¢
Parts	(388.30)			Total Hours	Total \$
Sublet/Miscellaneous	•				3,738.67
Labor, Body			FC 00		3.00
Labor, Refinish			56.00	6.1	341.60
POLICE AND TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF T			56.00	7.5	420.00
Material, Paint					270.00
Subtotal					4,773.27
Sales Tax					262.53
Grand Total					5,035.80
Deductible					(600.00)
Net Total					(600.00)
					4,435.80

Estimate Version	Total \$
Original	4,757.84
Supplement S01	21.48
Supplement S02	256.48
Insurance Total \$:	4,435.80
Received from Insurance \$:	0.00
Balance due from Insurance \$:	4,435.80
Customer Total \$:	600.00
Received from Customer \$:	0.00
Balance due from Customer \$:	600.00

#### TERMS & CONDITIONS OF REPAIR SERVICES

1.Payment Upon Completion and Authority to Endorse Checks. Customer agrees that he/she is fully responsible & liable for timely payment of all

T = Taxable Item, RPD = Related Prior Damage, AA = Appearance Allowance, UPD = Unrelated Prior Damage, PDR = Paintless Dent Repair, A/M = Aftermarket, Rechr = Rechromed, Remanufactured, OEM = New Original Equipment Manufacturer, Recor = Re-cored, RECOND = Reconditioned, LKQ = Like Kind Quality or Used, Diag = Diagnostic, Elec = Electrical, Mech = Mechanical, Ref = Refinish, Struc = Structural

#### RO Number: 3339043431

2022 CHEV TrailBlazer ACTIV FWD 4D UTV 3-1.3L Turbocharged Gasoline Direct Injection BLUE

charges for labor, parts, material & accessories, sublet repairs, & any other charges incurred under these Terms & Conditions, and payment in full shall be made prior to the release of the vehicle. To facilitate timely payment, Customer hereby authorizes Caliber & its authorized employees, to act in regarding authorized repairs to the vehicle described in this agreement with such limited authorization terminating upon full payment for the repairs of the vehicle.

- 2.Additional Repairs. Customer may authorize Caliber to conduct additional repairs that are discovered following closer inspection or disassembly orally, in written form, or via electronic messaging & all such additional repairs shall be listed on the final invoice.
- 3.Sublet Repairs, Repair Location and Authority to Operate Vehicle. Customer acknowledges & authorizes Caliber, including its subcontractors & employees, as Caliber deems appropriate, to: perform portions of the repairs through use of subcontractor(s) hired by Caliber; conduct repairs at another Caliber facility; and, operate the vehicle, including use on public streets, for the purposes of including, but not limited to, inspecting, testing, pick-up, delivery, & facilitating repairs.
- 4.Damage or Theft. Customer acknowledges and agrees that Caliber is not responsible for & does not accept any liability for the theft, or damage to, the vehicle, or any personal property left in the vehicle, that is not a direct result of Caliber's gross negligence. Customer acknowledges that said property is not insured or protected to the amount of the actual cash value thereof, or otherwise, against loss related to theft, fire or vandalism while employees and its subcontractors are not responsible for inspection thereof.
- 5.Storage Fees & Lien Sale. Customer authorizes & acknowledges that if the vehicle is not picked up within ten (10) days after Caliber has notified the Customer that the repairs are completed, Caliber may charge daily storage fees at rates that are ordinary & customary for the area, but not to exceed \$35.00 per day. In addition to any and all other available legal & equitable remedies, Caliber may, in accordance with applicable state law, begin lien sale proceedings & sell the vehicle by way of a public auction.
- 6. DISPUTE SETTLEMENT AND ARBITRATION. CUSTOMER & CALIBER ACKNOWLEDGE AND AGREE THAT IN THE EVENT A DISPUTE OR CONTROVERSY ARISES CONCERNING THIS AGREEMENT OR THE REPAIRS TO THE VEHICLE, CUSTOMER & CALIBER SHALL FIRST ATTEMPT IN GOOD FAITH TO SETTLE THE DISPUTE BY MEDIATION ADMINISTERED BY THE AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION UNDER ITS CONSUMER OR COMMERCIAL MEDIATION PROCEDURES, AS APPLICABLE. IN THE EVENT THAT THE MATTER IS NOT SETTLED BY MEDIATION AS PROVIDED FOR IN THIS PARAGRAPH, CUSTOMER & CALIBER AGREE THAT SUCH DISPUTE OR CONTROVERSY SHALL BE RESOLVED BY BINDING ARBITRATION ADMINISTERED BY THE AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION UNDER ITS CONSUMER OR COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION RULES, AS APPLICABLE. CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES THAT A COPY OF SUCH RULES, A GUIDE TO THE APPLICABLE PROCEDURES AND INFORMATION NOTING THE NEAREST AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION LOCATION IS AVAILABLE FOR CUSTOMER'S REVIEW AT www.adr.org/aaa/faces/rules. CUSTOMER MAY ALSO CONTACT THE AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION AT 212-484-4181 or 888-855-9575. JUDGMENT ON THE ARBITRATION AWARD RENDERED BY THE ARBITRATOR MAY BE ENTERED IN ANY COURT HAVING JURISDICTION THEREOF. IF EITHER CUSTOMER OR CALIBER ELECTS TO RESOLVE A CLAIM BY ARBITRATION, THAT CLAIM SHALL BE ARBITRATED ONLY ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS. THERE SHALL BE NO RIGHT OR AUTHORITY FOR ANY CLAIMS TO BE ARBITRATED ON A CLASS ACTION BASIS OR ON BASES INVOLVING CLAIMS BROUGHT IN A PURPORTED REPRESENTATIVE CAPACITY, WHETHER ON BEHALF OF THE GENERAL PUBLIC, OTHER CALIBER CUSTOMERS OR OTHER PERSONS SIMILARLY SITUATED. NOTWITHSTANDING THE FOREGOING, CALIBER AND CUSTOMER AGREE THAT CLAIMS ARISING UNDER THE MAGNUSON-MOSS WARRANTY ACT ("MMWA"), SHALL BE MEDIATED BUT SHALL NOT BE ARBITRATED. IF MEDIATION DOES NOT RESOLVE A CLAIM UNDER THE MMWA, THE CUSTOMER MAY PURSUE THE MMWA CLAIM, AND ONLY THE MMWA CLAIM, IN COURT. ANY CLAIMS NOT UNDER THE MMWA SHALL BE ARBITRATED AS SET FORTH HEREIN. IN THE EVENT THE CUSTOMER DOES BRING AN MMWA CLAIM IN COURT, CUSTOMER AND CALIBER EXPRESSLY WAIVE THEIR RIGHT TO A TRIAL BY JURY AS TO SUCH CLAIM.
- 7. Limited Warranty. Subject to the obligations and exclusions below, Caliber warrants the repairs against defects in materials and workmanship for the applicable period of time set forth in Section 7(A) During such time, Caliber will repair or replace any parts which prove to be defective by reason of improper workmanship or materials without charge for parts or labor relating thereto, subject to the terms and conditions herein, including, but not limited to Section 7(C) below. All warranty repairs must be performed at one of Caliber's facilities. If the vehicle is outside Caliber's market area, the warranty repairs may be performed at any repair facility nationwide that is approved in advance by Caliber.
- A. Warranty Period. Non-Transferability & Non-Assignability. Except as otherwise provided herein, Caliber warrants the repairs and paint only to Customer and for only as long as Customer owns the vehicle, but in no event for less than sixty (60) days. Customer may not expressly or implicitly transfer or assign any rights granted under this limited warranty.
- B. Defects in Manufacturer's Parts, Material or Accessories. In certain instances Caliber may use parts, materials or accessories in its repairs that have been procured from third-party manufacturers and/or suppliers. In such instances, Caliber warrants such parts, materials or accessories only to the extent that the third-party manufacturer or supplier's warranties apply to Caliber.
- C. Limitations and Exclusions. This limited warranty does not apply to repairs necessitated by any cause beyond the reasonable control of Caliber,

#### Final Bill

## RO Number: 3339043431

My Account For Repairs On My Vehicle.

Wisconsin 53708-8911.

2022 CHEV TrailBlazer ACTIV FWD 4D UTV 3-1.3L Turbocharged Gasoline Direct Injection BLUE

including any defects, damage or malfunctions caused by or resulting from unauthorized service or parts, improper or inadequate vehicle maintenance, use for which any parts or accessories were not designed or approved, alterations, accidents, modification of repairs, subsequent repairs performed by a party other than Caliber (except as set forth in this Section 7), abuse, misuse, neglect, or acts of God. Any and all disputes related to this section shall be resolved according to the procedures set forth in Paragraph 6 above.

- D. Environmental Damage. This limited warranty does not apply to damage caused by chemicals, tree sap, road salt, sand, rocks, pebbles, hail, windstorms, sun, pollution or other environmental factors or road hazards that may damage cloth, leather, plastic, wood, vinyl, paint, chrome, upholstery and/or convertible tops.
- E. Waiver of Right to Return of Replaced Auto Parts. By entering into this agreement Customer waives any right to the return of auto parts replaced by Caliber and Customer agrees that all parts replaced under this limited warranty shall become the property of Caliber. If you do not wish to waive your rights to return of replaced parts, please inform the center manager before you sign this document so that we may make appropriate arrangements.
- 8. DISCLAIMERS. THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH 7 IS THE COMPLETE LIMITED WARRANTY FOR CALIBER REPAIRS AND SUPERSEDES ALL OTHER WARRANTIES AND REPRESENTATIONS, WHETHER ORAL OR WRITTEN. EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY SET FORTH ABOVE, NO OTHER EXPRESS WARRANTIES ARE MADE WITH RESPECT TO CALIBER REPAIRS IN NO EVENT WILL CALIBER BE LIABLE TO THE CUSTOMER OF THE VEHICLE DESCRIBED IN THIS AGREEMENT, FOR ANY COMMERCIAL DAMAGES, EXPENSES, LOST REVENUES, LOST SAVINGS OR ANY OTHER SPECIAL, INDIRECT INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL LOSSES OF A COMMERCIAL NATUREWHATSOEVER, EVEN IF CALIBER HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES. TO THE EXTENT THAT ANY PART OF THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS IN CONFLICT WITH APPLICABLE LAW, CALIBER WILL FOLLOW APPLICABLE LAW.
- 9. Entire Agreement, Headings, Validity. Customer acknowledges that he/she has not been induced to authorize repairs by any representation or warranty not set forth in this agreement. This is the entire agreement between Caliber & Customer, and supersedes all existing agreements and all other oral or written communication between them concerning its subject matter. This agreement may only be modified in writing, signed by Caliber & Customer, either through manual or digital signatures. Customer Signature Date I acknowledge notice and oral approval of an increase in the original estimated price. Customer Signature Date POWER OF ATTORNEY

I Do Hereby Appoint Caliber Collision Centers As My Lawful Attorney In Fact To Accept On My Behalf Any And All Checks, Drafts, Or Bills Of Exchange, And To Endorse All Such Instruments, And Place Them In a Negotiable Position For Deposit To The Aforementioned Business' Account For Credit On

Notice pursuant to Wis. Admin. Code ATCP § 132.08(11): Motor vehicle repair practices are regulated by chapter ATCP 132, Wis. Adm. Code, administered by the Bureau of Consumer Protection, Wisconsin Dept. of Agriculture, Trade and Consumer Protection, P.O. Box 8911, Madison,

T = Taxable Item, RPD = Related Prior Damage, AA = Appearance Allowance, UPD = Unrelated Prior Damage, PDR = Paintless Dent Repair, A/M = Aftermarket, Rechr = Rechromed, Reman = Remanufactured, OEM = New Original Equipment Manufacturer, Recor = Re-cored, RECOND = Reconditioned, LKQ = Like Kind Quality or Used, Diag = Diagnostic, Elec = Electrical, Mech = Mechanical, Ref = Refinish, Struc = Structural

#### 

#### NARRATIVE

Officer Schneider Reports:

#### INITIAL CALL FOR SERVICE

On 12/06/2021 at 0725hrs, Officers responded to the 5700blk of W. Mitchell St. for a report of a single vehicle crash, called in by the fire department. I arrived on scene and made contact with a witness, Erika Van-Allen

#### CONTACT WITH ERIKA VAN-ALLEN

Erika lives in the 1700blk of S 57 St. She stated she was scraping her windshield when she observed a West Allis Ambulance (M63) driving north bound on a one way south bound street. Erika stated the ambulance, passed her and then she heard a crash. She looked up from her vehicle and observed a small blue SUV had struck a pole. Erika stated the ambulance had briefly stopped but then continued driving north on S 57 St.

#### CONTACT WITH GRACE ORLANDO

I spoke with Grace who was the driver of the small SUV. She stated she was driving east on W. Mitchell St., taking her son to school. She stated as she approached the intersection of 57 and Mitchell, the ambulance came down a one way road. She stated the ambulance did not stop, which caused her to swerve. Grace lost control and her vehicle spun out, causing her to strike the pole. Grace stated the ambulance emergency lights and sirens were not activated.

Reporting Officer(s):		Payroll Number :	Report Date:
Schneider, Druscilla	,	DS9823	12/06/2021
Reviewed by:	Payroll Number :	Copy To: Page	The state of the s
Beldin, Christopher	CB9574		. Of 1

# 1SL04K13GG

21-042315

# WISCONSIN MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH REPORT

Document Number Override	Primary Crash D	ocument#	Agency	Crash Number	OFFICER D	Officer/Deputy . SCHNEIDE	R
Crash Date	Crash Time		Date Ar 12/06/2		Time Arrived 07:41 AM		
12/06/2021	Time Notified		Total U		100 Per 100 Pe	Total Injured Total Killed	
Date Notified 12/06/2021			01			00	
On Emergency Hit	and Run	Lane Closu	Work Zone School Bus Related			or Towed	Threshold
Government Property	Active Sc	hool Zone	NO	Bus Related	Tags		
Reportable	Crash Type DT4000 (STA	NDARD CRASH	i)		Amende	ed	Secondary  Crash
Description						Reconstruction	n Pv
Diagram	S. 57TH ST.	W. MITC	CHELL TO JONE	L ST.		Photos By  Additional Info	
			111	Ш			
I, a sworn law enforcem	ent officer, ag	ree that I have I	not adde	ed any CJIS data in t	this report.		
UNIT 1 WAS TRAVELING EAST OF HOSPITAL. MED UNIT 63 DID NO UNIT 1 SWERVED TO AVOID THE	N W. MITCHELL S	T. WAFD MED UN	TIVATED	DRIVING THE WRONG WAFD ENTERED APPR		TRANSPORTINERSECTION AN	NG A PATIENT TO THE ND SKIDDED TO A STOP.

# 1SL04K13GG 21-042315

# WISCONSIN MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH REPORT

L	ocation								
	ON W MITCHELL ST				Latitude			Longit	ude
	51 FT E				43.0123	3382		-87.98	33712203
	OF S 57TH ST IN THE CITY OF WEST A	1118		- 1	X Coordin	ate		Y Coo	rdinate
	IN MILWAUKEE COUNTY				419835			47626	654
1					Structure	Туре		•	
L									
C	rash Scene								
Г	First Harmful Event				First Harm	nful Event I	ocation		
ŀ	OTHER POST, POLE OR	SUPPORT			ROADSI	DE			
_	Manner of Collision				Light Con	dition			
ŀ	00 - NO COLLISION W/VE	HICLE IN TRANSPORT			DAYLIG	HT			
ħ	Road Surface Condition(s)				Roadway	Factor(s)			
ľ	WET, SNOW, ICE			1					
ħ	Environment Factor(s)								
ŀ	WEATHER CONDITIONS				NONE				
h	Weather Condition(s)								
1	CLOUDY, SNOW								
7	Animal Type				Relation T	o Trafficwa	ny		
L	2000	OKONO E					N ROAD	SE 50	227 27 29
	Crash Classification - Location						Jurisdiction		
	PUBLIC PROPERTY Tribal Land						RISDICTION		I Consider Objects
				- 1	Access Control Special Study NO CONTROL				
	Within Interchange Area	Junction Location		Intersection	Tues				
		V							
Ľ	NO	NON-JUNCTION		NOT AN I		CTION			
L	no Init Summary	NON-JUNCTION				CTION			
U		NON-JUNCTION	Vehicle Ope		NTERSE		Unit Type		
יו	Init Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT	NON-JUNCTION	Vehicle Ope	NOT AN I	NTERSE		Unit Type AUTOMO	BILE	
יווי	Init Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type		I Charles and the Charles and the Charles	NOT AN I	NTERSE			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ements
ט - ר י	Unit Summary Unit Status IN TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL	.E	D CLASS	NOT AN I	NTERSE		AUTOMO Operating A	s Endorse	
JU 1 7 ()	Unit Summary Unit Status IN TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs		D CLASS	NOT AN I	NTERSE	Total Trai	AUTOMO Operating A	s Endorse	ements zMat Types
U 17 () T 2	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs	E   Train/Bus # Recorded	Total # Citat	NOT AN I	NTERSE	Total Trai	AUTOMO Operating A	Total Ha	zMat Types
U 1 () T 2 I	Unit Summary Unit Status IN TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Insurance?	E Train/Bus # Recorded Direction Of Travel	Total # Citat	NOT AN II	NTERSE	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A	Total Ha  Total Lar	zMat Types
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs 2 Insurance? VES	E Train/Bus # Recorded Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND	Total # Cital 0	NOT AN II	NTERSE	Total Trai	AUTOMO Operating A	Total Ha  O  Total Lar  2	zMat Types
	Unit Summary Unit Status IN TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Insurance?	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With	Total # Citat 0 Pre	NOT AN II	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A	Total Ha  O  Total Lar  2  Motor Vel	zMat Types nes
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs 2 Insurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision N	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With	Total # Citat 0 Pre	NOT AN II  arating As Cla  tions Issued  CrashTire  Mark  ction IAL FUNCT	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APP	Total Ha  O  Total Lar  2  Motor Ver	zMat Types nes
しし コア シーン・ハット	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICLE Total Occs 2 Insurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No DTHER POST, POLE OR S	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC	NOT AN II  Perating As Cla  dions Issued  CrashTire  Mark  ction  IAL FUNCT	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APP	Total Ha  O  Total Lar  2  Motor Ver	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICLE Total Occs Insurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No DTHER POST, POLE OR: Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONT	NOT AN II  Brating As Cla  tions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT rol ROL ture	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Contr	Total Ha  0 Total Lar  2 Motor Vel LICABLE	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type (SPORT) UTILITY VEHICLE Total Occs 2 Insurance? VES Wost Harmful Event: Collision No DTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr	NOT AN II  Brating As Cla  tions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT rol ROL ture	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti	Total Ha  0  Total Lar  2  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Total Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type (SPORT) UTILITY VEHICLE Total Occs 2 Insurance? VES Wost Harmful Event: Collision No DTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONT	NOT AN II  Brating As Cla  tions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT rol ROL ture	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti	Total Ha  0  Total Lar  2  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Total Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision NoTHER POST, POLE OR STREET Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONT	NOT AN II  Brating As Cla  tions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT rol ROL ture	nterse	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir	AUTOMO Operating A lers  nit  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti	Total Ha  0  Total Lar  2  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Total Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision NoTHER POST, POLE OR STRAFFIC Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONT	NOT AN II  Brating As Classicions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT TOI ROL ture T	assification	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir 30	AUTOMO Operating A lers nit Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL	Total Ha  0 Total Lar  2 Motor Vel  ICABLE  Tol Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision Ventre POST, POLE OR STraffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat HO Vehicle License Plate Number	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel  EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT	NOT AN II  Brating As Classicions Issued  CrashTire Mark  ction IAL FUNCT  rol ROL  ture T	assification	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir 30	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Illustration of the content of the country of issue the content of the country of issue t	Total Ha  0  Total Lar  2  Motor Vel  LICABLE  Tol Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision NoTHER POST, POLE OR STREET Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT	NOT AN II  Brating As Classicions Issued  CrashTire Mark Ction IAL FUNCT TOI ROL ture T	assification	Total Trai 0 Speed Lin 30	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST	Total Ha  0  Total Lar  2  Motor Vel  LICABLE  Tol Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No OTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT	NOT AN II  Parating As Classicions Issued  CrashTire Mark  ction IAL FUNCT  rol ROL  ture T	assification	Total Trai 0 Speed Lir 30 St WI Year	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST	Total Ha  O  Total Lai  Z  Motor Vet  LICABLE  ol Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No DTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT  Plate Type AUT - AU Make CHEVROI	NOT AN II  Parating As Classical As Classica	assification	Total Trai 0 Speed Lin 30	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST	Total Ha  O  Total Lai  Z  Motor Vet  LICABLE  ol Inopera	zMat Types nes nicle Use
U TITOTTO OT N	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No THER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num KL79MVSL6NB01154	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT  Plate Type AUT - AU Make CHEVROI Body Style	NOT AN II  Parating As Classical As Classica	assification	Speed Lir 30 St WI Year 2022	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST Model TRAILBLA	Total Ha  Total Lai  Total Lai  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Tol Inopera  L	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No OTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num KL79MVSL6NB01154 Color BLU - BLUE Initial Contact Point	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT  Plate Type AUT - AU Make CHEVROI Body Style	NOT AN II  Parating As Classicions Issued  CrashTire Mark ction IAL FUNCT rol ROL ture T TOMOBILE LET	assification	Speed Lir 30 St WI Year 2022	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST Model TRAILBLA	Total Ha  Total Lai  Total Lai  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Tol Inopera  L	zMat Types nes nicle Use ative/Missing
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No OTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num KL79MVSL6NB01154 Color BLU - BLUE Initial Contact Point	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0  Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONTI Road Curva STRAIGHT  Plate Type AUT - AU Make CHEVRO Body Style UT - SPO Vehicle Dar	NOT AN II  Practing As Classical As Classica	assification	Speed Lir 30 St WI Year 2022	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST Model TRAILBLA	Total Ha  Total Lai  Total Lai  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Tol Inopera  L	zMat Types nes nicle Use
	Unit Summary Unit Status N TRANSIT Vehicle Type SPORT) UTILITY VEHICL Total Occs Vensurance? VES Most Harmful Event: Collision No OTHER POST, POLE OR ST Traffic Way WO-WAY, NOT DIVIDED Surface Type CONCRETE Truck Bus or HazMat NO Vehicle License Plate Number AEJ7446 Vehicle Identification Num KL79MVSL6NB01154 Color BLU - BLUE Initial Contact Point	Train/Bus # Recorded  Direction Of Travel EASTBOUND  With SUPPORT	Total # Citat 0 Pre Special Fun NO SPEC Traffic Contr NO CONT Road Curva STRAIGHT  Plate Type AUT - AU Make CHEVRO Body Style UT - SPO	NOT AN II  Practing As Classical As Classica	assification	Speed Lir 30 St WI Year 2022	AUTOMO Operating A lers  Init  Emergency NOT APPI Traffic Conti NO Road Grade DOWNHIL  Country of Is: UNITED ST Model TRAILBLA	Total Ha  Total Lai  Total Lai  Motor Vet  LICABLE  Tol Inopera  L	zMat Types nes nicle Use ative/Missing

# 1SL04K13GG

21-042315

# WISCONSIN MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH REPORT

		Towed Due To Damage		ehicle Removed By	¥ (6)	
and the same of th	10100000000	NOT TOWED		PERATOR Pehicle Factors		
91000	*********	What Driver Was Doing	ľ	CINCIO FACIOIS		
-	THE PERSON NAMED IN	GOING STRAIGHT  Driver Prior Action Other	N	NOT APPLICABLE		
-		Dilver Filor Action Other				
-		Driver Actions			EUROLE OR IEC	T NON MOTORIST IN ROADWAY, ETC.
		SWERVED OR AVOIDED DU	IE TO WIND, SLIPPERY	SURFACE, MOTOR V	EHICLE, OBJEC	T, NON-MOTORIST IN ROADWAY, ETC.
트	VEHICL					
LIND	王					
	5					
		Owner Name		Owner Address		
		GRACE ROSEANN ORLAND	00	1739 S 60TH ST	2244 116	
6	5	(414) 739-2376		WEST ALLIS, WI 5	3214 , 03	
		Sequence Of Events				LEADING HER STANDARD TO THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
	5	Event MOTOR VEH IN TRANSPOR	eT .			
		Event				
	07					
	03	Event				
	0					
	04	Event				
						TO STATE OF THE STATE OF
LIND		Policy Holder Insurance Company		Individual	LINES BURGES RESILEMANT	
5		ALLSTATE-INS-CO		GRACE ORLANDO		
ı		Individual				
		IIIQIYIQUAI				CASCOMISTS INCOMEDIATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
		Driver		Citations Issued	Sex	
		Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLAN	DO	0	FEMALE	
		Driver	DO	and a second sec		
F		Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLAN (414) 739-2376	DO	0 Date of Birth 08/07/1974 Driver License Number	Race WHITE	
UNIT		Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376 Address 1739 S 60TH ST		0 Date of Birth 08/07/1974 Driver License Number 06453167478702	FEMALE Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLAN (414) 739-2376		0 Date of Birth 08/07/1974 Driver License Number	FEMALE Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO		Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376 Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U	s	0  Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702  STATE: WISCONSII	FEMALE Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO	INDIVIDUAL	Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U	s	0 Date of Birth 08/07/1974 Driver License Number 06453167478702	FEMALE Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TIND	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U	Seat Position	0  Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702  STATE: WISCONSII	Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO	INDIVIDUAL	Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U	<b>S</b> crash	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP	Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U:  fety Equipment	Seat Position	Date of Birth 08/07/1974 Driver License Number O6453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII	Race WHITE	TED STATES
TIND	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  Fefy Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW  Helmet Use	Seat Position	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance	Race WHITE	ITED STATES
TINO	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  fefy Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW	Seat Position	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP	Race WHITE	ITED STATES
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U:  Fety Equipment Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection	Seat Position 07 - LEFT	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance	Race WHITE	ITED STATES
UNIT UNIT	INDIVIDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW  Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Sev SUSPEC	Seat Position 07 - LEFT	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702  STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance	Race WHITE	
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  Fefy Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Sev SUSPEC	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED	Race WHITE	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  Fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Ejected NOT EJECTED	Seat Position 07 - LEFT	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  Fefy Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Sev SUSPEC	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702  STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED  PLICABLE  EMS Agency Identifier	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED EMS Run #
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Ejected NOT EJECTED Medical Transport	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , Ui  Fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW  Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury  Ejected NOT EJECTED  Medical Transport NOT TRANSPORTED	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path NOT EJECTED/NOT APP	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702  STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED  PLICABLE  EMS Agency Identifier	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED EMS Run #
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U  Fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Sev SUSPEC  Ejected NOT EJECTED Medical Transport NOT TRANSPORTED Hospital	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED  PLICABLE  EMS Agency Identifier  Date of Death	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED EMS Run #
	NDIMDUAL	Driver GRACE ROSEANN ORLANI (414) 739-2376  Address 1739 S 60TH ST WEST ALLIS, WI 53214 , U  Fety Equipment  Row 01 - FRONT ROW Helmet Use  Eye Protection  Injury Sev SUSPEC  Ejected NOT EJECTED Medical Transport NOT TRANSPORTED Hospital	Seat Position 07 - LEFT  Perity CTED MINOR INJURY Ejection Path NOT EJECTED/NOT APP	Date of Birth 08/07/1974  Driver License Number 06453167478702 STATE: WISCONSII  Safety Equipment  SHOULDER & LAP  Helmet Compliance  Tint Compliance  Airbag NON DEPLOYED  PLICABLE  EMS Agency Identifier  Date of Death	Race WHITE  N COUNTRY: UN	Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED EMS Run #

# 1SL04K13GG 21-042315

# WISCONSIN MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH REPORT

		Striking	Unit#	Location				
		Non Motorist						
		Prior Action						
		Action						
	J							
١.	5							
FNS	9							
5	INDIVIDUAL					8		
	Z							
		Action Other						To/From School
		Action Other						TO/FIGHT SCHOOL
		Suspect	ed Alcohol L	Jse	Suspected Drug Use			L
		Drug & Alcohol NO			NO			
		Alcohol Test Given		Alcohol Test Type			Alcohol Test Results	
		TEST NOT GIVEN		Dave Test Tosa		To 7 10 11		
		Drug Test Given TEST NOT GIVEN		Drug Test Type		Drug Test Results		
_	Ļ	Drug Type						
2	00							
				~~				
		Individual Condition						
		APPEARED NORMAL						
		Individual						
		Passenger RYDER RAMPOLLA			Citations Issued  0	Sex MALE		MAD
	4	(414) 739-2376			Date of Birth	Race		
-	INDIVIDUAL				02/26/2010	WHITE		
FIN	Σ	Address			Driver License Number			
-	2	1739 S 60 ST   WEST ALLIS, WI 53219 , I	US					
		, , ,						
		On Duty	Crash		Safety Equipment			
	Sat	fety Equipment			,			
		Row	Seat Po		SHOULDER & LAP I	BELT		
		01 - FRONT ROW	09 - RI	GHT				
		Helmet Use			Helmet Compliance			
		Eye Protection			Tint Compliance			
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			,			
10	000	Injury Se			Airbag			
0			BLE INJUR		NON DEPLOYED			
			Ejection Pa	IN CTED/NOT APPL	ICABI E		Trapped/Extricated NOT TRAPPED	
		Medical Transport	NOT EJE	CIED/NOT AFFL	EMS Agency Identifier		EMS Run #	
		NOT TRANSPORTED		-	Line rigeries (acrimici		Line Hair W	
		Hospital			Date of Death	•	Time of Death	
		Distracted By Distracted	d By Source					
		Distracted By Action						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Non Motorist Striking L	Jnit #	Location				

# 1SL04K13GG 21-042315

# WISCONSIN MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH REPORT

		Prior Action						
		Action						
PAGE 1								
	4							
ᆫ	3							
FIN	9							
=	INDIVIDUAL							
	Z							
							To/From School	
1	Action Other						(1) (2) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	
Suspected Alcohol Use Suspected Drug Use								
	Drug & Alcohol NO NO							
1		Alcohol Test Given	Alcohol Test Type	е		Alcohol Test Results		
		TEST NOT GIVEN						
1		Drug Test Given TEST NOT GIVEN	Drug Test Type		Drug Test Results			
2	002	Drug Type	д Туре					
1	Individual Condition							
ADDEADED NORMAL								
1	APPEARED NORMAL							
Witness								
	Individual			Address 1707 S 57 ST			Date of Birth	
2	ERIKA L VAN-ALLEN			1707 S 57 ST   WEST ALLIS, WI 53219 , US			9/17/1983	
MITN	(41	4) 394-8703		TILD! ALLIO, III OOL	,			
E S	31							